ITALIAN CATHOLIC FEDERATION (ICF) -- #127 -- PETALUMA, CALIFORNIA -- 2012 CALENDAR OF EVENTS
http://ItalianCatholicFederation.com
Regular Meetings held in Room 9 - Promptly at 7:00 PM -- Dinner Meetings held in St. James Parish Hall at 6:00 PM

DATE Event Location Room Time Cost/Notes

1|Monday, January 09, 2012 Soup/Dessert Dinner St. James Hall 6:00 PM S5 - Potential Members Invited

2(Sunday, January 29, 2012 Mass & Installation of Officers Napa Br. #12 [St. John's 10:00 AM $20: 11 AM Installation & Lunch

3[Monday, February 13, 2012 Regular Meeting St. James Room 9 6:00 PM| Officer Meeting 6PM - Members 7PM

4|Monday, March 12, 2012 International Potluck Dinner St. James Hall 6:00 PM

5|Saturday, March 24, 2012 Quarterly Communion Mass St. James Church 5:00 PM

6(Saturday, March 24, 2012 St. Joseph's Table Celebration St. James Hall 6:15 PM $16 Adults -- $5 Children under 12

7[March/April, 2012 Bakeless Bake Sale Fundraiser

8[Monday, April 09, 2012 Regular Meeting St. James Room 9 6:00 PM| Officer Meeting 6PM - Members 7PM

9(Saturday, April 28, 2012 Chicken Cacciatore Dinner St. James Hall 6:15 PM $16 Adults -- $5 Children under 12
10|May 7, 8, (9) 2012 Reno Trip. Peppermill STBA Single or Double
11|Monday, May 14, 2012 Pizza Dinner. Bingo to Follow St. James Room 9 6:00 PM| S5 -- NO FORMAL MEETING IN MAY
12(May/June ICF Convention Raffle
13|Sunday, June 10, 2012 Quarterly Communion Mass St. Vincent's |Church 10:30 AM Breakfast/Lunch to follow
14|Monday, June 11, 2012 Regular Meeting St. James Room 9 6:00 PM| Officer Meeting 6PM - Members 7PM
15|Monday, July 09, 2012 Regular Meeting St. James Room 9 6:00 PM| Officer Meeting 6PM - Members 7PM
16|Saturday, July 21, 2012 Roast Beef Dinner St. James Hall 6:15 PM $16 Adults -- $5 Children under 12
17|Monday, August 13, 2012 Regular Meeting St. James Room 9 7:00 PM "1st VP to Chair Meeting"
18|Sunday, August 26, 2012 Quarterly Communion Mass & Picnic St. James Quad Area 11:00 AM $10.00
19]|August 30-September 3, 2012 |ICF Convention in Reno, NV Reno, NV Grand Sierra
20|Monday, September 10, 2012 [Regular Meeting St. James Room 9 6:00 PM| Officer Meeting 6PM - Members 7PM
* |1Sat/Sun Sept. 29 & 30, 2012 St. James Ministry Fair St. James Quad Area After every Mass we need staffing
21|Monday, October 08, 2012 Columbus Day Pot Luck & Meeting St. James Hall 6:00 PM
22|Sat./Sun. Oct. 20 & 21, 2012 Bishop's Day Mass and Luncheon Arcata/Eureka TBA TBA - District Bus Transportation
23|Saturday, Oct. 27, 2012 Polenta and Stew Dinner St. James Hall 6:15 PM $16 Adults -- $5 Children under 12
24|Monday, November 12, 2012 Regular Meeting St. James Room 9 7:00 PM Bring canned goods for needy!
25(Saturday, December 15, 2012  |Quarterly Communion Mass St. Vincent's |Church 5:00 PM| Christmas Party to follow at McGoo's

For additional information/reservations contact: Spence F. Burton {President ICF #127 -- 2012} -- (707) 763-9082 -- President@ItalianCatholicFederation.com
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